
Judge 's  S igna tures

LI  W in te r  C la ss ic
M eet Results
De c 7-8, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /1 3 /2 0 1 9  1 :2 6 :3 8  P M

W ome n /  3 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Georgie  W ilde362
Apex

9.200 8.800 9.2009.000 36.200
2T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Ange lina  Ca labrese347
Apex

9.450 8.800 9.0508.800 36.100
1 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Drew  Varr ichio361
Apex

8.600 9.300 9.3008.400 35.600
8T 1 4T 1 3 

3 

Kayla  S oz io357
Apex

9.000 8.600 8.8508.200 34.650
4T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Am anda  Barton342
Mid Island Gym

9.000 8.300 8.7008.000 34.000
4T 6T 8T 5 5 

5 

Ka te  A llen428
Mid Island Gym

9.200 7.900 8.0008.400 33.500
2T 10 4T 10 6 

6 

Dylan T a lie rc io359
Apex

8.700 8.400 8.3008.050 33.450
7 5 7 8T 7 

7 

O livia  Re ine r346
Mid Island Gym

8.800 8.300 8.4007.800 33.300
6 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Caro line  Hunt350
Apex

8.600 8.000 8.3007.400 32.300
8T 9 12 8T 9 

9 

Annabe lla  P ip ia353
Apex

8.600 7.800 8.5507.200 32.150
8T 11 13 6 10 

10 

A lexandra  Leone344
Mid Island Gym

8.600 8.200 7.2008.000 32.000
8T 8 8T 11 11 

11 

Anastas ia  Radoca j345
Mid Island Gym

8.400 6.000 6.8008.500 29.700
12 13 3 13 12 

12 

Ava  Ba rton343
Mid Island Gym

8.200 6.300 7.0507.500 29.050
13 12 11 12 13 

13 
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